Karta katalogowa

Czwornik
- gw Rp
nr wzoru 3180

nr kat. 320 638

Witasciwosci

Gwint wewnetrzny cylindryczny
Wymiar Z

Diugosc¢

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

ff289171f4a8b63ab5f3800633248ffeb0dd8a99

Rp

materiat

19 mm
38 mm
381¢g
414,4 cm?®

braz lub braz krzemowy
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